
Data di 
Nascita

1 CRUDO GIORGIA 08/09/2006 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA                   9,20               9,40               9,20 27,800 
2 VISCO GILARDI GAIA ELENA 22/01/2007 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA                   9,10               9,30               9,20 27,600 
3 FORZANI SOPHIA 03/04/2006 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA                   9,40               9,00               9,10 27,500 
4 LAURO SOFIA 22/06/2007 ARTISTICA AZZURRA                   8,90               9,20               9,20 27,300 
5 PEDERSOLI REBECCA 29/10/2006 ESTATE 83                   9,20               8,70               9,30 27,200 
6 BASILICO VITTORIA 27/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   9,00               8,80               9,20 27,000 
7 ROSSINI ELISA 22/10/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,80               8,80               9,05 26,650 
8 BRAGHINI MAIRA 14/05/2006 ESTATE 83                   8,50               8,90               9,20 26,600 
9 GHIDETTI LUDOVICA 04/04/2007 TICINUM                   8,90               7,80               9,05 25,750 

10 TOFFANELLI BENEDETTA ANNA 08/04/2008 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA                   8,80               8,10               8,70 25,600 
11 PIRAS BENEDETTA 24/04/2008 TICINUM                   8,40               8,10               8,95 25,450 
12 PRIMAVERA ELISA 28/02/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,50               7,70               8,95 25,150 
13 CONTE NOEMI 27/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO                   8,20               7,90               8,90 25,000 
14 PIETRA BEATRICE 16/03/2007 TICINUM                   8,00               7,80               8,45 24,250 
15 COTTALI CHIARA 19/07/2008 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T.                   8,20               6,70               8,40 23,300 
16 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014                   8,20               5,60               8,35 22,150 
17 NEGRI SOFIA 17/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
18 TANUZI NOEMI 09/09/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 PERNICIARO GIORGIA 24/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
20 COSENTINO GIULIA 05/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
21 COLOMBO ROSA 15/06/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
22 BARUCCO RAZIO MIRIAM 18/01/2007 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
23 MICHELETTI ELENA 26/03/2006 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
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CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 PEDERSOLI REBECCA 29/10/2006 ESTATE 83 9,200 
2 BASILICO VITTORIA 27/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,000 
3 LAURO SOFIA 22/06/2007 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 8,900 
4 GHIDETTI LUDOVICA 04/04/2007 TICINUM 8,900 
5 ROSSINI ELISA 22/10/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
6 TOFFANELLI BENEDETTA ANNA 08/04/2008 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 8,800 
7 PRIMAVERA ELISA 28/02/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
8 BRAGHINI MAIRA 14/05/2006 ESTATE 83 8,500 
9 PIRAS BENEDETTA 24/04/2008 TICINUM 8,400 

10 CONTE NOEMI 27/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,200 
11 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,200 
12 COTTALI CHIARA 19/07/2008 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,200 
13 PIETRA BEATRICE 16/03/2007 TICINUM 8,000 
14 NEGRI SOFIA 17/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
15 TANUZI NOEMI 09/09/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
16 PERNICIARO GIORGIA 24/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
17 COSENTINO GIULIA 05/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
18 COLOMBO ROSA 15/06/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 BARUCCO RAZIO MIRIAM 18/01/2007 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
20 MICHELETTI ELENA 26/03/2006 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
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MARIANA MANTOVANA, 25/26 MARZO

CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 LAURO SOFIA 22/06/2007 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,200 
2 BRAGHINI MAIRA 14/05/2006 ESTATE 83 8,900 
3 ROSSINI ELISA 22/10/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
4 BASILICO VITTORIA 27/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
5 PEDERSOLI REBECCA 29/10/2006 ESTATE 83 8,700 
6 PIRAS BENEDETTA 24/04/2008 TICINUM 8,100 
7 TOFFANELLI BENEDETTA ANNA 08/04/2008 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 8,100 
8 CONTE NOEMI 27/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,900 
9 GHIDETTI LUDOVICA 04/04/2007 TICINUM 7,800 

10 PIETRA BEATRICE 16/03/2007 TICINUM 7,800 
11 PRIMAVERA ELISA 28/02/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,700 
12 COTTALI CHIARA 19/07/2008 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 6,700 
13 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 5,600 
14 NEGRI SOFIA 17/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
15 TANUZI NOEMI 09/09/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
16 PERNICIARO GIORGIA 24/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
17 COSENTINO GIULIA 05/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
18 COLOMBO ROSA 15/06/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 BARUCCO RAZIO MIRIAM 18/01/2007 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
20 MICHELETTI ELENA 26/03/2006 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
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Data di 
Nascita

1 BASILICO VITTORIA 27/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,200 
2 ROSSINI ELISA 22/10/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,000 
3 LAURO SOFIA 22/06/2007 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,000 
4 CONTE NOEMI 27/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,900 
5 GHIDETTI LUDOVICA 04/04/2007 TICINUM 8,800 
6 PIRAS BENEDETTA 24/04/2008 TICINUM 8,700 
7 TOFFANELLI BENEDETTA ANNA 08/04/2008 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 8,700 
8 PRIMAVERA ELISA 28/02/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,500 
9 COTTALI CHIARA 19/07/2008 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,400 

10 PIETRA BEATRICE 16/03/2007 TICINUM 8,400 
11 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 7,900 
12 NEGRI SOFIA 17/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
13 TANUZI NOEMI 09/09/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
14 PERNICIARO GIORGIA 24/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
15 COSENTINO GIULIA 05/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
16 COLOMBO ROSA 15/06/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
17 BARUCCO RAZIO MIRIAM 18/01/2007 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
18 PEDERSOLI REBECCA 29/10/2006 ESTATE 83 0,000 
19 BRAGHINI MAIRA 14/05/2006 ESTATE 83 0,000 
20 MICHELETTI ELENA 26/03/2006 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
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CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 LAURO SOFIA 22/06/2007 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,200 
2 ROSSINI ELISA 22/10/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 9,050 
3 GHIDETTI LUDOVICA 04/04/2007 TICINUM 9,050 
4 PIRAS BENEDETTA 24/04/2008 TICINUM 8,950 
5 PRIMAVERA ELISA 28/02/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,950 
6 CONTE NOEMI 27/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,900 
7 PEDERSOLI REBECCA 29/10/2006 ESTATE 83 8,900 
8 BASILICO VITTORIA 27/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,800 
9 BRAGHINI MAIRA 14/05/2006 ESTATE 83 8,500 

10 PIETRA BEATRICE 16/03/2007 TICINUM 8,450 
11 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 8,350 
12 TOFFANELLI BENEDETTA ANNA 08/04/2008 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 7,900 
13 NEGRI SOFIA 17/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
14 TANUZI NOEMI 09/09/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
15 PERNICIARO GIORGIA 24/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
16 COSENTINO GIULIA 05/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
17 COTTALI CHIARA 19/07/2008 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 0,000 
18 COLOMBO ROSA 15/06/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 BARUCCO RAZIO MIRIAM 18/01/2007 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
20 MICHELETTI ELENA 26/03/2006 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
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CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE LIBERTAS GINNASTICA



Data di 
Nascita

1 PEDERSOLI REBECCA 29/10/2006 ESTATE 83 9,300 
2 BRAGHINI MAIRA 14/05/2006 ESTATE 83 9,200 
3 LAURO SOFIA 22/06/2007 ARTISTICA AZZURRA 9,000 
4 PRIMAVERA ELISA 28/02/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,900 
5 TOFFANELLI BENEDETTA ANNA 08/04/2008 NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA 8,600 
6 BASILICO VITTORIA 27/04/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,300 
7 GHIDETTI LUDOVICA 04/04/2007 TICINUM 8,200 
8 CONTE NOEMI 27/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 8,100 
9 COTTALI CHIARA 19/07/2008 GINNASTICA GARDONE V. T. 8,000 

10 GARNOBBIO ALESSIA 27/11/2008 GYM ART 2014 7,400 
11 PIETRA BEATRICE 16/03/2007 TICINUM 7,400 
12 ROSSINI ELISA 22/10/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 7,300 
13 PIRAS BENEDETTA 24/04/2008 TICINUM 6,500 
14 NEGRI SOFIA 17/11/2008 ARTISTICA MOMBELLO 0,000 
15 TANUZI NOEMI 09/09/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
16 PERNICIARO GIORGIA 24/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
17 COSENTINO GIULIA 05/08/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
18 COLOMBO ROSA 15/06/2008 OLIMPIC CENTER STRADELLA 0,000 
19 BARUCCO RAZIO MIRIAM 18/01/2007 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
20 MICHELETTI ELENA 26/03/2006 FORZA & COSTANZA 0,000 
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